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(patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov); nbrockway@aol.com (nbrockway@aol.com); 
sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com (sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com); 
regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org (regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org); Everett, 
Margot (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEC3); 
michaelperry@fscgroup.com (michaelperry@fscgroup.com); 
ntreadway@delfgllc.com (ntreadway@delfgllc.com); Kito, Michele 
(michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); policy@efficiencycouncil.org 
(policy@efficiencycouncil.org); siobhan.foley@energycenter.org 
(siobhan.foley@energycenter.org); Levin, Robert (robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
sdalal@sfwater.org (sdalal@sfwater.org); susannah@votesolar.org 
(susannah@votesolar.org); terry.clapham@energycenter.org 
(terry.clapham@energycenter.org); sbirmingham@seia.org 
(sbirmingham@seia.org); timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org 
(timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org); Mutialu, Rajan 
(rajan.mutialu@cpuc.ca.gov); mstamas@nrdc.org (mstamas@nrdc.org); 
michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com (michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com); 
markw@corchurch.org (markw@corchurch.org); St. Marie, Stephen 
(Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); rogerl47@aol.com (rogerl47@aol.com); Roscow, 
Stephen C. (Stephen.Roscow@cpuc.ca.gov); stephengeorge@fscgroup.com 
(stephengeorge@fscgroup.com); Pollock, Stewart (Intern) 
(Stewart.Pollock@cpuc.ca.gov)
ALJ Central Files Staff (ACF@cpuc.ca.gov)Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: RE: R1208013 Phase 2 Exhibits

San Diego Consumers’ Action Network has requested that the following document be included 
in the evidentiary record of R.1206013.

SDCAN Evaluation of San Diego Gas and Electric Company’s Supplemental Filing, dated 
February 28, 2014

This exhibit is marked for identification as SDCAN-01,

Any objections to this motion should be made no later than April 24, 2015,

Jeanne M. McKinney

Administrative Law Judge
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ALJ Division Vision:

Just, reasoned, efficient, and innovative resolution of matters in a manner that ensures 
due process and transparency, and respects the dignity of all participants.
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